
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-2789

Type: Purchase of Services

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/4/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to a professional services contract with Gartner, Inc. in the
amount not-to-exceed $150,000.00 for consulting services to provide the Development Services
Department with ongoing support for the replacement of its land development, permitting, inspection
and code enforcement software and extending the contract through July 30, 2015. [Erik Walsh,
Deputy City Manager; Roderick Sanchez, Director, Development Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Amendment to Gartner Professional Services Contract, 2. 4  Attachment C -
ContractsDisclosureForm, 3. Ordinance 2014-12-04-0941

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/4/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

